17
Continuous light
module
Flashing light
module
Operating
voltages
Multiple LED Filament lamp Strobe light
module
Without bulb,
BA15d socket
Without bulb,
approx. 1 Hz,
BA15d socket
BA15d socket BA15d socket With flash tube,
1 Hz, 1 Ws
Part no. Part no. Part no. Part no. Part no.
Fixing base
With spacer
Height mm Part no.
Plastic
Part no.
Metal
Signal columns
Individual programming via jumpers
Max. 5 modules and base module
With screw terminals  SL-B
205311
With Cage Clamp  SL-CB
218483
With connection SL-B-ASI
AS-Interface 222174
24 V AC/DC
110-230 V AC/DC
Acoustic module
IP 20
Operational
voltage
Part no.
Continuous
tone
Part no.
Pulsed
tone
Base module
IP 54
Black with cover
Description Part no.
SL-A24
205341
SL-A110-230
205342
SL-AP24
205343
SL-AP110-230
205344
100 SL-F100 SL-F100M
 205345 265359
250 SL-F250 SL-F250M
 205346 268925
400  SL-F400
  215275
800  SL-F800
  215276
SL-L-W SL-BL24-W 24 V AC/DC SL-LED-W SL-L24 SL-FL24-W
205312 205317  215278 205348 205332
 SL-BL130-W 110-130 VAC SL-LED230-W SL-L130 SL-FL130-W
 205322  285532 205349 205335
 SL-BL230-W 230 VAC SL-LED230-W SL-L230 SL-FL230-W
 205327  285532 205350 205338
SL-L-R SL-BL24-R 24 V AC/DC SL-LED-R SL-L24 SL-FL24-R
205313 205318  215279 205348 205333
 SL-BL130-R 110-130 VAC SL-LED230-R SL-L130 SL-FL130-R
 205323  285533 205349 205336
 SL-BL230-R 230 VAC SL-LED230-R SL-L230 SL-FL230-R
 205328  285533 205350 205339
SL-L-G SL-BL24-G 24 V AC/DC SL-LED-G SL-L24
205314 205319  215280 205348
 SL-BL130-G 110-130 VAC SL-LED230-G SL-L130
 205324  285534 205349
 SL-BL230-G 230 VAC SL-LED230-G SL-L230
 205329  285534 205350
SL-L-Y SL-BL24-Y 24 V AC/DC SL-LED-Y SL-L24 SL-FL24-Y
205315 205320  215281 205348 205334
 SL-BL130-Y 110-130 VAC SL-LED230-Y SL-L130 SL-FL130-Y
 206325  285535 205349 205337
 SL-BL230-Y 230 VAC SL-LED230-Y SL-L230 SL-FL230-Y
 205330  285535 205350 205340
SL-L-B SL-BL24-B 24 V AC/DC SL-LED-B SL-L24
205316 205321  215282 205348
 SL-BL130-B 110-130 VAC SL-LED230-B SL-L130
 205326  285536 205349
 SL-BL230-B 230 VAC SL-LED230-B SL-L230
 205331  285536 205350
For Push Button Sales and Support call KMparts.com (866) 595-9616